MONREM - Division A

Week 1
10/02/2023

10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023

Week 2
10/09/2023

10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023

Week 3
10/16/2023

10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023

Week 4
10/23/2023

10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023

Week 5
10/30/2023

10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023

Week 6
11/06/2023

11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023

WAI_ 1. =y

Big Bums
Bandits
2MM
BULLogna

BULLogna
Rips At Ripps
Lanes

Double Doodle

Morgs VS

Big Bums Vs
Bandits

2MM

'S
VS

2MM
BULLogna
Rips At Ripps
Lanes

Morgs

Double Doodle
Big Bums
Bandits

Bandits

2MM
BULLogna
Rips At Ripps

Morgs

Double Doodle
Lanes

Rips At Ripps

vs Morgs
2MM
Bandits

Big Bums

VS
VS

Double Doodle
Lanes

Rips At Ripps
BULLogna

at RIPPS BAR

at Eazy E Basement Bar
at 1 Shop

at Rudes Lanes

at Rudes Lanes

at RIPPS BAR

at MAIN ST LANES

at MINK FARM TAVERN

at MORGANS

at RIPPS BAR

at Eazy E Basement Bar
at 1 Shop

vs Morgs at 1 Shop

vs Bandits at Rudes Lanes

vs Big Bums at RIPPS BAR

vs Double Doodle at MAIN ST LANES

vs Lanes at MORGANS
vs Rips At Ripps at MINK FARM TAVERN
vs BULLogna at RIPPS BAR
vs 2MM at Eazy E Basement Bar
vs Morgs at Eazy E Basement Bar
vs Big Bums at 1 Shop
vs Double Doodle at Rudes Lanes
vs Lanes at RIPPS BAR



VVEEK [/

11/13/2023
11/13/2023

11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023

Week 8
11/20/2023

11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

Week 9
12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023

Week 10
12/11/2023

12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023

Week 11
12/18/2023

12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023

Week 12
1/08/2024

1/08/2024
1/08/2024
1/08/2024
1/08/2024

Week 13
1/15/2024

1/15/2024

Morgs

Lanes

Double Doodle
Big Bums

Rips At Ripps
BULLogna
2MM

Bandits

Morgs

Big Bums
Double Doodle
Lanes

Lanes

Rips At Ripps
BULLogna
2MM

Morgs

Bandits

Big Bums
Double Doodle

Double Doodle
Lanes

Rips At Ripps
BULLogna

Morgs

VS
VS

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

Rips At Ripps
BULLogna
2MM

Bandits

Morgs

Lanes

Double Doodle
Big Bums

Bandits

2MM
BULLogna
Rips At Ripps

Morgs

Double Doodle
Big Bums
Bandits

2MM
BULLogna
Rips At Ripps
Lanes

at MORGANS

at MAIN ST LANES

at MINK FARM TAVERN
at RIPPS BAR

at RIPPS BAR

at Rudes Lanes

at 1 Shop

at Eazy E Basement Bar

at MORGANS

at RIPPS BAR

at MINK FARM TAVERN
at MAIN ST LANES

at MAIN ST LANES
at RIPPS BAR

at Rudes Lanes

at 1 Shop

at MORGANS
at Eazy E Basement Bar
at RIPPS BAR
at MINK FARM TAVERN

Morgs
Big Bums
Bandits
2MM

vs BULLogna

at MINK FARM TAVERN
at MAIN ST LANES

at RIPPS BAR

at Rudes Lanes

at MORGANS



1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024

Week 14
1/22/2024

1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024

Week 15
1/29/2024

1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024

Week 16
2/05/2024

2/05/2024
2/05/2024
2/05/2024
2/05/2024

Week 17
2/19/2024

2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024

Week 18
2/26/2024

2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024

Week 19
3/04/2024

3/04/2024
3/04/2024
3/04/2024

2MM
Bandits

VS
VS

Rips At Ripps
Lanes

at 1 Shop
at Eazy E Basement Bar

Big Bums Vvs Double Doodle at RIPPS BAR

Morgs

Double Doodle
Lanes

Rips At Ripps

Big Bums
Bandits
2MM
BULLogna

BULLogna
Rips At Ripps
Lanes

Double Doodle

Morgs VS
Big Bums Vs
Bandits VS
2MM VS
2MM
BULLogna
Rips At Ripps
Lanes

Morgs

Double Doodle vs Rips At Ripps

Big Bums

Big Bums
Bandits
2MM
BULLogna

Morgs

Double Doodle
Lanes

Rips At Ripps

vs Morgs
2MM
Bandits

Big Bums

'S
VS

Double Doodle
Lanes
Rips At Ripps

at MORGANS

at MINK FARM TAVERN
at MAIN ST LANES

at RIPPS BAR

at RIPPS BAR

at Eazy E Basement Bar
at 1 Shop

at Rudes Lanes

at Rudes Lanes

at RIPPS BAR

at MAIN ST LANES

at MINK FARM TAVERN

at MORGANS
at RIPPS BAR
at Eazy E Basement Bar

BULLogna at 1 Shop

vs Morgs at 1 Shop

vs Bandits at Rudes Lanes

vs Big Bums at RIPPS BAR

vs Double Doodle at MAIN ST LANES

vs Lanes

vs BULLogna

at MORGANS

at RIPPS BAR

at MINK FARM TAVERN



3/04/2024

Week 20
3/11/2024

3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024

Week 21
3/18/2024

3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024

Bandits Vs
Bandits Vs
2MM VS

BULLogna Vs
Rips At Ripps Vs

Morgs Vs
Lanes VS
Double Doodle Vs
Big Bums VS

2MM

Morgs

Big Bums
Double Doodle
Lanes

Rips At Ripps
BULLogna
2MM

Bandits

at Eazy E Basement Bar

at Eazy E Basement Bar
at 1 Shop

at Rudes Lanes

at RIPPS BAR

at MORGANS

at MAIN ST LANES

at MINK FARM TAVERN
at RIPPS BAR



