## **MONREM - Division A**

10/02/2023	Big Bums	vs	Мо	rgs	at RIPPS BAR
10/02/2023	Bandits	vs	Do	uble Doodle	at Eazy E Basement Bar
10/02/2023	2MM	vs	Lar	ies	at 1 Shop
10/02/2023	BULLogna	vs	Rip	s At Ripps	at Rudes Lanes
ek 2 /09/2023					
10/09/2023	BULLogna		VS	Morgs	at Rudes Lanes
10/09/2023	Rips At Rip	ps	VS	2MM	at RIPPS BAR
10/09/2023		•	VS	Bandits	at MAIN ST LANES
10/09/2023		dle	VS		at MINK FARM TAVERN
ek 3 /16/2023					
10/16/2023	Morgs	vs	Dou	ble Doodle	at MORGANS
10/16/2023	Big Bums	vs	Lan	es	at RIPPS BAR
10/16/2023	Bandits	vs	Rips	s At Ripps	at Eazy E Basement Bar
10/16/2023	2MM	vs	BUL	.Logna	at 1 Shop
eek 4 /23/2023					
10/23/2023	2MM		VS	Morgs	at 1 Shop
10/23/2023	BULLogna		VS	Bandits	at Rudes Lanes
10/23/2023	Rips At Rip	ps	VS	Big Bums	at RIPPS BAR
10/23/2023	Lanes		VS	Double Doo	<b>dle</b> at MAIN ST LANES
eek 5 //30/2023					
10/30/2023	Morgs		VS	Lanes	at MORGANS
10/30/2023	Double Doo	dle	vs	Rips At Rip	ps at MINK FARM TAVERN
10/30/2023	Big Bums		VS	BULLogna	at RIPPS BAR
10/30/2023	Bandits		VS	2MM	at Eazy E Basement Bar
eek 6 /06/2023					
11/06/2023	Bandits		VS	Morgs	at Eazy E Basement Bar
11/06/2023	2MM		VS	Big Bums	at 1 Shop
11/06/2023	BULLogna		VS	Double Doo	dle at Rudes Lanes

vveek /				
11/13/2023				
11/13/2023	Morgs	VS		
11/13/2023	Lanes	VS		
11/13/2023		VS		at MINK FARM TAVERN
11/13/2023	Big Bums	VS	Bandits	at RIPPS BAR
Week 8 11/20/2023				
11/20/2023	<b>Rips At Ripps</b>	VS	Morgs	at RIPPS BAR
11/20/2023	BULLogna	VS	Lanes	at Rudes Lanes
11/20/2023	2MM	VS	Double Do	odle at 1 Shop
11/20/2023	Bandits	vs	Big Bums	at Eazy E Basement Bar
Week 9 12/04/2023				
12/04/2023	Morgs	vs	Bandits	at MORGANS
12/04/2023	Big Bums	VS	2MM	at RIPPS BAR
12/04/2023	Double Doodle	VS	BULLogna	a at MINK FARM TAVERN
12/04/2023	Lanes	VS		
<b>Week 10</b> 12/11/2023				
12/11/2023	Lanes	VS	Morgs	at MAIN ST LANES
12/11/2023	<b>Rips At Ripps</b>	VS	Double Do	odle at RIPPS BAR
12/11/2023	BULLogna	VS	Big Bums	at Rudes Lanes
12/11/2023	2MM	VS	Bandits	at 1 Shop
<b>Week 11</b> 12/18/2023				
12/18/2023	Morgs	VS	2MM	at MORGANS
12/18/2023	Bandits	VS	BULLogna	a at Eazy E Basement Bar
12/18/2023	Big Bums	VS	Rips At Ri	pps at RIPPS BAR
12/18/2023	Double Doodle	VS	Lanes	at MINK FARM TAVERN
<b>Week 12</b> 1/08/2024				
1/08/2024	Double Doodle	VS	Morgs	at MINK FARM TAVERN
1/08/2024	Lanes	vs	Big Bums	at MAIN ST LANES
1/08/2024	Rips At Ripps	VS	Bandits	at RIPPS BAR
			21414	at Rudes Lanes
1/08/2024	BULLogna	VS	2MM	
1/08/2024 Week 13 1/15/2024	BULLogna	vs		

1/15/0004	<b>0</b> 8484		Die		at 1 Shan
1/15/2024		VS	-	s At Ripps	at 1 Shop
1/15/2024		VS	Lan		at Eazy E Basement Bar
1/15/2024	Big Bums	VS	Dou	ble Doodle	at RIPPS BAR
Week 14					
1/22/2024					
1/22/2024	Morgs		VS	Big Bums	at MORGANS
1/22/2024	Double Do	odle	e VS	Bandits	at MINK FARM TAVERN
1/22/2024	Lanes		VS	2MM	at MAIN ST LANES
1/22/2024	Rips At Rip	ops	VS	BULLogna	at RIPPS BAR
Week 15 1/29/2024					
1/29/2024	Big Bums	VS	Мо	rgs	at RIPPS BAR
1/29/2024	Bandits	VS	Do	uble Doodle	at Eazy E Basement Bar
1/29/2024	2MM	VS	Lar	nes	at 1 Shop
1/29/2024	BULLogna	VS	Rip	s At Ripps	at Rudes Lanes
Week 16 2/05/2024					
2/05/2024	BULLogna		VS	Morgs	at Rudes Lanes
2/05/2024	Rips At Rip	ops	VS	2MM	at RIPPS BAR
2/05/2024	Lanes		VS	<b>Bandits</b>	at MAIN ST LANES
2/05/2024	Double Do	odle	e vs	Big Bums	at MINK FARM TAVERN
Week 17 2/19/2024					
2/19/2024	Morgs	VS	Dou	ble Doodle	at MORGANS
2/19/2024	Big Bums	VS	Lan	es	at RIPPS BAR
2/19/2024	Bandits	VS	Rips	s At Ripps	at Eazy E Basement Bar
2/19/2024	2MM	VS	BUL	.Logna	at 1 Shop
Week 18 2/26/2024					
2/26/2024	2MM		VS	Morgs	at 1 Shop
2/26/2024	BULLogna		VS	Bandits	at Rudes Lanes
2/26/2024	Rips At Rip		VS	Big Bums	at RIPPS BAR
2/26/2024	Lanes		VS	Double Doo	dle at MAIN ST LANES
Week 19 3/04/2024					
3/04/2024	Morgs		VS	Lanes	at MORGANS
3/04/2024	Double Do	odle	vs	Rips At Rip	ps at MINK FARM TAVERN
3/04/2024	Big Bums		VS	BULLogna	at RIPPS BAR
	<b>.</b>				

3/04/2024	Bandits	VS	2MM	at Eazy E Basement Bar
Week 20 3/11/2024				
3/11/2024	Bandits	VS	Morgs	at Eazy E Basement Bar
3/11/2024	2MM	VS	Big Bums	at 1 Shop
3/11/2024	BULLogna	VS	Double Doodle	at Rudes Lanes
3/11/2024	<b>Rips At Ripps</b>	vs	Lanes	at RIPPS BAR
Week 21 3/18/2024				
3/18/2024	Morgs	VS	<b>Rips At Ripps</b>	at MORGANS
3/18/2024	Lanes	VS	BULLogna	at MAIN ST LANES
3/18/2024	Double Doodle	VS	2MM	at MINK FARM TAVERN
3/18/2024	Big Bums	vs	Bandits	at RIPPS BAR